

## White's Creek Marina Condominium Association 2025 COMMUNITY RAMP USER REGISTRATION

Only White's Creek Manor residents may register to become WCM Community Ramp Users

Mail this completed form, \$100 payment, and a self-addressed, stamped envelope to receive your boat tag/gate code.

- Please include a copy of your boat's Insurance Declaration Page/Certificate of Insurance showing at least \$300,000 Single Limit Combined Liability (Property Damage/Bodily Injury) Coverage.
- All Ramp Users must follow White's Creek Marina Rules available to view or download at <a href="https://whitescreekmarina-de.com/information-%26-forms">https://whitescreekmarina-de.com/information-%26-forms</a>
- Make checks payable to *White's Creek Marina* and mail to White's Creek Marina Board, 155 Naomi Dr., Ocean View, DE. 19970

Always use caution when accessing the marina, especially during low tide. By using the marina, individuals acknowledge they are doing so at their own risk. Questions? Email: <u>whitescreekmarina@gmail.com</u>

----- SIGN AND RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION OF THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT ------

<b>2025 Season Amount Due</b> : <u>\$100.00</u> - By using the marina, all users acknowledge that: 1)
they must follow the <u>White's Creek Marina Rules</u> and 2) they are using the marina at their
own risk.

Ramp User's Name (please print):

Ramp User's White's Creek Manor Address:

Ramp User's Alternate Address (if different):

Cell #: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Emergency Contact & Cell number: \_\_\_\_\_

Boat DL # \_\_\_\_\_ Trailer License Tag # \_\_\_\_\_ Vessel Make & Model: \_\_\_\_\_

Vessel Marine Insurance Company: \_\_\_\_\_

Ramp users must provide their Insurance Declaration Page/Certificate of Insurance, which confirms their policy's effective start and end dates and a minimum of \$300K liability coverage.

By using the White's Creek Marina Ramp, I understand that I am doing so at my own risk.

Signature & Date:

NUMBER OF WCM STICKERS REQUESTED \_\_\_\_\_ (Note: \$5 fee for each lost sticker)